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198703180000
89250

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K. &
KIM

120 228

198703180000
89260

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K. &
KIM

120 228

198703180000
89300

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

120 228

198703180000
90020

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

120 228

198703180000
90250

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

120 228

198703060000
75450

03/06/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

118 251 Lot#:315
Desc:6TH
SECTOR
ADDITION
BOOK 91,
PAGE 428

198703180000
89390

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K. &
KIM

120 228 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 80,
PAGE 700
REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 83,
PAGE 710


