Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703180000 89250	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K. & KIM	120	228				
198703180000 89260	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K. & KIM	120	228				
198703180000 89300	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	120	228				
198703180000 90020	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	120	228				
198703180000 90250	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	120	228				
198703060000 75450	03/06/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	118	251				Lot#:315 Desc:6TH SECTOR ADDITION BOOK 91, PAGE 428
198703180000 89390	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K. & KIM	120	228				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 80, PAGE 700 REAL PROPERTY BOOK 83, PAGE 710